 2BB0435T
 Target
IGBT-Driver.com Page 1
2BB0435T Description & Application Manual
Basic board for 2SC0435T SCALE-2 driver for 600V, 1200V and 1700V IGBT
modules or MOSFETs with an electrical interface for 2-level, 3-level and
multilevel converter topologies with paralleling capability
Abstract

 Target
IGBT-Driver.com Page 17
Ordering Information
The general terms and conditions of delivery of CT-Concept Technologie AG apply.
CONCEPT Basic Board Type #  Related IGBTs
2BB0435T2A0-06  600V IGBT modules
2BB0435T2A0-12  1200V IGBT modules
2BB0435T2A0-17  1700V IGBT modules
Note that the basic boards 2BB0435T2A0-xx are delivered without driver 2SC0435T and without gate
resistors. For orders of 1000 pieces or more (per delivery) the basic board can be assembled with the driver
2SC0435T and the required gate resistors.
Product home page: www.IGBT-Driver.com/go/2BB0435T
Refer to www.IGBT-Driver.com/go/nomenclature for information on driver nomenclature